School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

B and C Steel

Black Hills Energy

Brandon Jancik

Chadron Community Hospital
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department
CinDesign

Clear, George E

Dana F Cole & Co LLP

DAS State Accounting

Educational Service Unit 13

Eitler, Tracy L

Great Plains Communications

Harris

Hay Springs Lumber Company

Hay Springs Water Department

Ideal Linen Supply

Kone, Inc.

KSB School Law

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC

Nebraska Association of School Boards
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Nebraska Rural Community Schools Association
Nebraska State Fire Marshal -Boiler Inspection
PlanConnect

Quill Corporation

Rider Classroom Spanish, LLC
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

Shandon Swim

Sheridan County Journal Star

Toof's Diesel Repair, Inc

U.S. Bank

Verizon

Westco

WPCI

Xerox Financial Services

Young's Repair

Amount
$78.15
$2,230.54
$1,279.37
$1,830.27
$264.00
$72.00
$100.00
$19,600.00
$292.87
$13,547.46
$84.45
$439.72
$16.00
$250.30
$608.20
$429.78
$11,626.50
$1,188.50
$1,893.40
$300.00
$1,975.09
$220.00
$108.00
$125.00
$936.91
$4,600.00
$31.60
$423.60
$934.89
$80.64
$487.60
$1,364.18
$53.71
$1,115.77
$83.00
$1,185.49
$566.73

$70,423.72



	Summary

