## School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
B and C Steel	\$78.15
Black Hills Energy	\$2,230.54
Brandon Jancik	\$1,279.37
Chadron Community Hospital	\$1,830.27
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department	\$264.00
CinDesign	\$72.00
Clear, George E	\$100.00
Dana F Cole & Co LLP	\$19,600.00
DAS State Accounting	\$292.87
Educational Service Unit 13	\$13,547.46
Eitler, Tracy L	\$84.45
Great Plains Communications	\$439.72
Harris	\$16.00
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$250.30
Hay Springs Water Department	\$608.20
Ideal Linen Supply	\$429.78
Kone, Inc.	\$11,626.50
KSB School Law	\$1,188.50
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$1,893.40
Nebraska Association of School Boards	\$300.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,975.09
Nebraska Rural Community Schools Association	\$220.00
Nebraska State Fire Marshal -Boiler Inspection	\$108.00
PlanConnect	\$125.00
Quill Corporation	\$936.91
Rider Classroom Spanish, LLC	\$4,600.00
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$31.60
Sacker's	\$423.60
Shandon Swim	\$934.89
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$80.64
Toof's Diesel Repair, Inc	\$487.60
U.S. Bank	\$1,364.18
Verizon	\$53.71
Westco	\$1,115.77
WPCI	\$83.00
Xerox Financial Services	\$1,185.49
Young's Repair	\$566.73
	\$70,423.72